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
Today (317) 885-6200

Barton Farms Apartments
22  BBRR  CClloossee  OOuutt

All floor plans Just $699
Heat included. Applica-
tions taken on a first come 
first serve basis. Must call 
ahead. 881-1448
2 BR. 2 BA near Green-

wood Mall. Util. rm. W&D 
hookup, appls. 1 story 
w/private entry. $595mo 
No pets. 317-883-3679  
317-849-1957  Call Bill.

3 BR - 2 BA - $700 per mo. 
$700 security. Oak 
Meadows. No pets. 
422-5706.

Franklin -3 room. $350 mo. 
plus utilities and deposit. 
Refs. required. 736-6594.

4 mi. south of Franklin - 1 
BR, $120 week plus dep. 
All util. paid. 738-0933

$$9999  DDeeppoossiitt
22  mmoo..  FFRREEEE  HHEEAATT**

Immediate openings
2 & 3 BR

FFrraannkklliinn  PPllaaccee  AApptt..
331177--334466--66006677  EEHHOO
*Certain Restrictions Apply

BBaarrggeerrssvviillllee  22  BBRR,,  $$114400
weekly. Appls. W/D 
hookup. $100 Dep. No 
pets. 698-8346 691-8091
Cherry Leaf Properties

•1 or 2 BR Apts •Homes 
•Commercial 738-3800

Colonial Village, Southport 
& Madison. 1 & 2 BR’s 
Starting @ $395 mo. 
Heat  paid. 786-7340

Apartments
Unfurnished 785

EFF.  APT W/D incl.
All util. pd.  $135/wk.  
490-4186/883-4792

EEqquuiittyyAAppaarrttmmeennttss..
ccoomm

Studio, 1BR & 2BR
773388--44774477

FRANKLIN - Upstairs Apt. 
1 BR, $340 mo. plus 
elec. & dep. 738-0933

Furn. room & efficiency in 
Franklin.  $80 & $115 per 
wk. All util. pd. 736-4643

GGrreeeennwwoooodd
•2 BR - 2 BA, 954 sq. ft. 
*$580. *13 month lease. 
Nice. Pet free community. 
Call 882-3144.
Greenwood Double Wide 

Mobile Home, newly re-
modeled, 1 BR, LR 
w/frplc. util. room w/W & 
Dry hookup private yd. 
$600 mo. + dep. Util pd. 
317-250-9012

IImmmmeeddiiaattee
OOccccuuppaannccyy  AAvvaaiillaabbllee

2 Bedroom Townhomes
Starting @ $441.00

Cozy Gas Heat Paid
Spacious Floor Plans
24 Hour Maintenance

Washer/Dryer Connections
Southwood Cooperative

8102 Rexmill Dr.,
Indianapolis, IN 46227

317-888-8174
Nice Lg. 2 BR in Franklin. 

W/D. $125 per wk. + Gas 
& Elec. 736-4643

PPAARRKKSSIIDDEE  AAPPTTSS..
Franklin - 2 BR, $495 mo.  
Heat & Water furnished. 
No pets. Office @ 140 E. 
South St.  Monday thru 
Friday, 4pm-6pm.  Ap-
pointments available. 
432-3659.
•Townhomes  2 BR 

w/2.5 ba. Newly reno-
vated. 1285 sq. ft. $650 
mo. $200 dep.

•Apt. 2 BR 2 bath, $550 
mo. $200 dep. Senior 
Discount 317-889-0793

Business &
Office Space 790
200 to 1800 sq. ft. Of-

fice/Flex space for lease, 
Commerce Dr., Franklin. 
Call 738-9030.

420 sq. ft. Office Space  N. 
Main, Franklin. $545 mo. 
Util. incl.  Call 736-8866

1600 sq. ft. - 1195 N. Mor-
ton, Suite A on US31. 
736-6422

DOWNTOWN Franklin 
1100 sq. ft. Profession-
al/Legal Offices or Retail. 
Very nice. Complete ren-
ovation. Hardwood 
floors. Off street parking. 
710-8559

FRANKLIN - Super
Location - Retail or office 

space.  Call 736-4350
PPrrooffeessssiioonnaall  OOffffiicceess
111 S. Water St. 900sf

121 E. Monroe St. 1300sf
Call Dave-201-3301

ROOM approx. 1242 sq. ft. 
High ceiling & flexible 
floor system. Ideal for 
gymnastics, cheerlead-
ing, martial arts, etc. 
Great location near 
Greenwood Mall, $675 
mo. 317-710-6002.

STUNNING Art Decor Of-
fice Suite now avail. 
Beautiful Court House 
view from 2nd floor East 
Court Street location. 
Private off street parking. 
Front & back entrance. 
Perfect for Attorney Of-
fices. 2088 sq. ft. Kitch-
enette. Just $6.00sf

736-7144; 443-0112

Duplexes
Unfurnished 800
4 BR, 2 car gar., in White-

land, fenced back yard.  
Avail. now.  $900 mo.  + 
$900 Deposit. 889-1011

Like new 2 BR - 2091 Gal-
axy Dr. Franklin.  $650 
mo. 346-6021

Homes for Rent
Unfurnished 815
Must See! 1 BR HOME. 

Franklin, util. paid. $675. 
mo. Dep. 317-374-2851

1-4BR Rentals $350-$1295
HomesAllAroundIndy.com

RW-Harbert Co.  885-8858
2 BR HOUSE in Franklin.  

$600 mo. $600 dep. 
679-1504 or 738-4825

2 BR, 1 BA,
Prince’s Lakes, garage. 

$750. Call 317-445-7027.
2 Rental Properties in 

Franklin. Brand New 3 BR, 
2 ba, 2 car gar. $800 & 

$1100 mo. with sec. dep. 
Refs req. 317-859-9884
IN New Home Specialist 

Inc. www.inhshomes.com
2 STORY in Franklin. Avail. 
now. 3 BR, 2 1/2 BA, 2 car 
attached gar. Fenced yard. 
Pets neg. Prefer 
non-smoking. 1st mo. rent 
plus dep. $1050 mo.

812-597-5267; 
317-847-0732.

Franklin, 2 BR, 1.5 bath, 
att. gar. Washer & Dryer 
inc. $675. mo. + dep. 
Avail now. 317-389-2785

3 BR - 1 BA in New White-
land, $695 mo. plus $600 
dep. 881-8916.

3 BR - 1 BA, New White-
land area. $600 per mo. 
$300 dep. Call 535-5307

3 BR - 640 Brewer
Whiteland. $750. 

317-529-3105
3 BR, 1 BA in Franklin. Lg. 

yard. $750 mo. + $500 
Dep. 736-4878

3 BR, 1.5 BA, close to U of 
I.  $750 mo. + Dep. 
418-9464

3 BR, 2 ba, 2 car gar. 
RANCH. Newly updated, 
Greenwood, $850 per 
mo. plus dep. 439-9222

3 BR, 2 ba, ranch 2 car 
gar. fenced yd. Franklin. 
$950 + dep. 442-9894

4 BR - 2 BA close to col-
lege. $950 per mo. + util. 
$500 dep. Call Debbie, 
796-0384.

4 BR - Franklin area. LR, 
DR, kit., full bsmt. $800 
per mo. + dep. No pets.

2 BR - Franklin area - Par-
tial bsmt., gar. LR, DR, 
kit., $650 per mo + dep. 
No pets. 736-7408.

4 BR, 1.5 BA, 2.5 car att. 
gar., on 3 ac., all appls., 
Franklin Schools, no in-
door pets.  56x42 barn 
w/shop area.  24x24 
horse barn w/fenced lot.  
Zoned commercial 
$1200 mo. + Dep. 
317-535-8315

4 BR, 2 BA, lg. FR, frplc., 2 
car gar., $1095 mo. + 
Sec. deposit 736-0051

4 BR, 3 BA, SS Indy, 2500 
sq. ft., completely refur-
bished.  1616 E. Stop 11 
Rd. Starting @ $1050 per 
mo. 881-9333

4 BR, LR, kit, DR, 1.5 car 
gar. fenced yd. swim-
ming pool, Mini barn. 
Center Grove school. 
$1350. mo + $1350 dep. 
213-3578

Homes for Rent
Unfurnished 815

AALLLL  BBRRAANNDD  NNEEWW  -- 22000066
Doubles & Singles
Lease with Option

to Buy!
New or Used Homes

See Terri at
CCoouunnttrryyvviieeww  HHoouussiinngg

331177--773366--88662255
Bargersville 2 BR, 1 BA 

house.  1.5 car gar., $650 
mo. + Dep. No pets. 
317-370-2704
BBee  YYoouurr  OOwwnn  LLaannddlloorrdd
New  4 BR, 2 BA Home

With 2 car gar. No Money
Down. 100% Financing.

$500 will get you in.
JJiimm  OO’’BBrriieenn  RReeaallttyy

736-8494; 1-877-736-8494
Beautiful 2 BR 2 ba with 

FR, 1660 sq. ft. Immedi-
ate move in. 881-1485

CENTER GROVE - 4 BR, 2 
BA, frplc., gar., 1600 sq. 
ft. $975+ 535-3335

COUNTRY LIKE SETTING  
2/3 BR, 2 BA newer 
home. 1600 sq. ft., gar. 
$900 mo. plus $500 dep. 
Call Roy, 736-0146.

Greenwood newer 3 BR + 
bonus room, 2.5 BA, 2 
car gar. $995 + Dep. 
507-5442

Greenwood-Luxury 2 BR, 
2 BA patio home.  Sun-
room, cathedral ceilings 
in FR. $1050 mo. + Dep. 
317-409-4374.

Home for Rent in White-
land. Great House! 3BR, 2 
bath, bonus room, at-
tached garage, fireplace, 
nice yard. 149 Forum 
Court. $795.

317-634-7393 
317-340-0722

Indian Creek Schools - 6 
yr. old Nineveh home, 3 
BR, 1 BA, CA, 2 car att. 
garage.  $600 dep. $750 
mo. 317-878-9467

Large, 4 BR home in 
Princes Lake area.  Sits 
on excellent waterfront 
lot.  Appls inc.  Deck for 
fishing/swimming.  2 Car 
det. gar. $1400 mo. plus 
dep. Call 933-2623

NEW WHITELAND - 3 BR, 
1 BA, fenced in yard, 2 
car det. gar. $800 mo.; 
1st & last mos. rent plus 
dep. Call 889-1920.

On US 31, 1 mile S. of 
Whiteland Rd. 3 BR 
ranch w/2 car att. & 3 car 
det. heated gar.  Resid. 
/Comm. C-1 zoning. 
535-4860.

PRINCE’S Lakes - Lg. 3 
BR, gar. 2 ba. No pets. 
$700mo.+dep. 359-3901

Quiet 2 BR, 1 ba, w/yd. & 
gar. North Franklin. Pets 
welcome. 736-1927

RReenntt  TToo  BBuuyy
3 BR, 2 ba ranch, new 
paint & carpet. Free appli-
ances. $106,000. $700. 
mo. PITI 0 Down. 5% fixed 
rate, 6% APR. Immediate 
move in. Motivated seller. 
317-859-9884 IN New 
Home Specialist Inc.

www.inhshomes.com
RENT TO OWN - 4 BR, 2 

1/2 BA, Greenwood. Low 
down payment. Call 
883-1120

RENT TO OWN - LIKE 
NEW 3 BR, 2 1/2 BA, 
Franklin. Low down pay-
ment. 883-1120.

RReenntt  TToo  OOwwnn
Newer 3 BR, 2 bath, 2 car. 
Kit. appls. Walk-in closets 
& Jacuzzi tub in master 
suite. $500. down $761 
mo. 784-6840

www.Newhomerealty.net
Tired of Renting?

Bond money now available
for 1st time buyers.
Call Don 590-7496

IN. Real Estate Group

Rooms for Rent 825
FURNISHED - Non-smok-

ing.  $320 mo + dep. 
util/cable pd.  698-4960.

Duplexes/
Triplexes 870
3 BR - 2 BA Duplex - 1 car 

gar. Morgantown. $650 
mo. plus dep. 878-5943

Farms/Lots/
Acreage 875
0.37 Ac Lot Center Grove

1.88 Lakefront Wooded Ac 
2.00 & 4.55 Wooded Acres
10.00 Acres Needham Twp
RW-Harbert Co. 885-8858

5.23 AC Lot, in Trafalgar 
on 8 acre private lake. 
City water, natural gas, 
Indian Creek Schools, 
HOA $100,000 696-8832

Nice 5 Acre Building Site 
w/city water & natural 
gas near Trafalgar. 
$79,500. 812-325-2824

10 WOODED ACRES in 
Whiteland School sys-
tem. $100,000. Call 
738-0050.

1199  ++  AAccrreess
Johnson County. Great lo-
cation with a great price. 
Asking only $139,900. In-
dian Creek Schools. Call 
today for your free map. 
317-787-5263

6677  AACCRREESS
41 acres wooded, 26 acre 
tillable, possible contract. 
Chris, 317-432-1577

JJiimm  OO’’BBrriieenn  RReeaallttyy
WWooooddeedd  HHoommeessiitteess

Morgan Co. 6+ acres of 
woods and priced to sell. 
Indian Creek Schools. Call 
today for your free map. 
317-787-5263

Homes For Sale 880
33  BBeeddrroooomm  RRaanncchh

FRANKLIN 1705 Black Oak 
Ln., 1 3/4 bath, fireplace, 
fence w/ inground pool. 
738-2835
4 BR, LR, kit, DR, 1.5 car 

gar. fenced yd. swim-
ming pool, Mini barn. 
Center Grove school. 
$149,000. 213-3578

5 BR in New Whiteland 
w/over 2100 sq. ft.! Kit. 
w/bar, 2 BA, LR, DR, 
GR-16x28, fenced yard 
next to park.  Priced to 
sell!  $119,900 Call Nan-
cy Logsdon, ReMax Pre-
ferred, 201-6762.
55++  CCaarr  GGaarr,,  33BBRR  hhoommee

resting on 1.5 AC, Bsmt.
VViicckkyy    885500--99777700

FFrraannkklliinn  SScchhoooollss,,  
33BBRR//22BBAA

Crown Molding, Kit.Island
TTaammmmyy    443311--33552222

CCuuttee  22BBRR  BBuunnggaallooww,,  CC//AA
2-Car Garage, Bonus Rm

RRiittaa    991199--66009977
JJiimm  OO’’BBrriieenn  RReeaallttyy

736-8494; 1-877-736-8494

Homes For Sale 880
Bargersville - Possible 

contract. 268 N. Wagon 
Rd. Updated 3 BR, 1 car 
gar., privacy fence, deck, 
$92,000. 317-730-2656

BByy  OOwwnneerr
3 BR, 1.5 ba, 6.125 acres, 
w/16 fruit trees, fenced 
pasture w/3 stall horse 
barn, 84x115 heated shop. 
Geo thermal heat, immed. 
poss. 736-5452

EEXXEECCUUTTIIVVEE  HHOOMMEE
920 Carmen Ct. - 4 BR, 2.5 
BA, frplc., 2 lofts, inground 
pool, on cul-de-sac. 
$234,900 Call 506-8066
Homes With Acreage, All 

Areas Carol Bullock, 
RE/MAX SELECT 
290-4790

ROB’S NEWEST!
www.robcampbell.com

$79,900-Condo-2BR, 1.5 
BA, 1 car, Greenwood
$124,900-Condo-3 BR, 2.5 
BA, move-in cond., 2-car 
$134,900-Basement! Year 
built 2001, 3br, 2ba, frplc.
$174,900-Park Forest, 
brick, 3 BR, 2 BA, frplc, 
screened porch, big yard!
RE/MAX Preferred, call 
Rob Campbell, 885-5595

SSeellll  YYoouurr  HHoommee
ffoorr  $$11,,449955..

Full service MLS listing.
317-299-1170

Whiteland Chad-Lo Sub.  3 
BR, 2 BA, brick home 
w/frplc. in FR, wooded 
lot.  Priced under ap-
praised value.  No mon-
ey down.  317-409-4374.

Mobile Homes 885
1990 - 3 BR, 2 BA, frplc., 

1199 Hospital Rd. #258  
Must sell! $3000 obo 
812-447-1373

Greenwood 2 BR, 14 wide 
Completely remodeled. 
Util. rm. w/W & D hook-
up. CA, Contract $150 
mo. $1000 down. $6,500. 
317-250-9012

Antique/
Classic Autos 930

11997722  NNoovvaa
2 door post, 406 CI Roller 
Motor, 500+ HP, TH350 
transmission, shift kit, 4:10 
posi., strong runner. $5500 
878-4055

Autos For Sale 940
11998866  TTooyyoottaa  CCoorroollllaa

132,458 mi., runs great! 
Clean.  New muffler.  $950 
obo. 363-4729
11999911  CChheevvyy  LLuummiinnaa

V6, AT, Real nice, clean 
car. $1750.  317-250-5339

11999955  GGeeoo  PPrriizzmm
4 dr, AT, air. New tires, al-
ternator, front brakes, 
aligned. 134,500 mi. 
AM-FM cass., Runs good, 
clean and dependable. 
$2000. Call 812-597-4772
11999955  NNiissssaann  SSeennttrraa

4 door, manual, 102k mi., 
PW, PDL, tilt, keyless en-
try, tint, exc. cond. Needs 
timing kit, does not run. 
$1000 obo. 317-654-0380.
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